
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9 9

9 9

9 9

9
9

9 9

9
9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9 9

9

9 9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
9

9 9

9

99 9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9 9
9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

99

9

9

99

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
99

9

9 9

9
9

9 9

9

9

9 9

9 9

9

9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9 9

9

9

9 9

9 9

9
9

9
9

9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9 9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
9

9 99 9

9 9

9 9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

99

9

9

9

9

99 9

9

9

9

99

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

W SAHUARITA RD

S S
AH

UA
RI

TA
 P

L

N 
BR

AH
MA

 R
D

S O
CO

TIL
LO

 V
IE

W
 R

D
S SYCAMORE RIDGE TR

N 
SA

LE
RO

 V
IE

W
 R

D

E SYCAMORE SPRINGS TR

S C
RE

OS
OT

E 
VI

EW
 LN

S SAGUARO VIEW LN

W THUNDER RD

W HILLOCK ST

E MESQUITE VIEW PL

S SYCAMORE HOLL
OW TR

W KEN MORGAN PL

E LONE HORSE PL

W WILD WIND RD

S PALO VERDE VIEW PL

W THREE KINGS RD

W BAYLEE DREW LN

W DESERT SERENITY PL

S GRAYTHORN VIEW PL

E SAHUARITA RD

W BROKEN SADDLE LN N 
WA

GG
Y 

PL

E MULBERRY SPRINGS PL

E SYCAMORE CROSSING PL

N CHASTAIN AV

W THREE KINGS RD

W THUNDER RD

W BAYLEE DREW LN

171516E 171515E

171509E
171510E

171517E

171508E

3,4
70

1,4
70

2,6
10

1,430

65
0

1,9
90

1,270

450

2,4
50

570

760

1,3
80

1,0
20

670

600

40
0

34
0

33
0

1,2
80

1,4
00

1,0
40

480

320

610

580

360

870

510

35
0

1,1
20

1,2
90

700

100

130

640

630

180

190

220

780

240

39
0

880

38
0

550

280

490

1,0
10

1,2
00

1,0
60

1,7
90

1,4
40

90
0

470

80
0

1,2
60

370

160

200

460
300140

230

790710
110

53
0

1,0
80

1,0
60

650

140

64
0

110

190

880

13
0

670

1,0
40

470

1,0
40

380

630

180

490

600

171521E 171522E

180

390

59
0

970

560

26
02,4

10

530

220

600

Lee Moore Wash 
Basin Management Study
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Maps 

Plan Set Legend (Sheets 01 to 69)E
Unmodeled Breakout Potential
Flow arrow
Sheet line
Streets (major)
10-ft Contours (NAVD 88)9 9 FLO-2D Flow Recording Cross Sections (discharge in cfs)
CLS Designation Boundary

!. Concentration Point (HEC-HMS model)
100-yr FLO-2D Flood Limits (Qp>100cfs)
100-yr HEC-RAS Flood Limits (Qp> +/-1000cfs)
Section Line
Parcels (approximate)

The floodplains presented on this exhibit reflect the outcome of HEC-RAS and/or
FLO-2D hydraulic modeling based on 100-year peak flows developed for either the
3-hour or 24-hour storm event. Maps do not necessarily show flooding resulting from
localized, higher intensity storms.

Aerial images for sheets 01-63:  Aerials Express spring 2007 - 1 foot resolution
Aerial images for sheets 64-69:  i-cubed  Nationwide Prime 1m or better resolution 
imagery for the contiguous United States (2005). 
Topographic contours developed from 2005 PAG LIDAR data.

Sheet 46 of 69

11

39

10
22

12 14

32

51
61

67
69

21
30

13

41

07
23

04 05

31
17 1918

63 64 65 66

01

16

40

20

50

62
52

29

49
33

59 60

28

53
48

68

03

38

06

34 35 37
42 43 44 45 46 47

55 56 57

36

5854

25 26 27

08 09

24

02

15

£
0 4 82

Miles

Legend
Major Streets
100-yr FLO-2D Flood Limits (Qp>100cfs)
100-yr HEC-RAS Flood Limits (Qp>1000cfs)

City of Tucson
Tohono O'Odham Nation San Xavier District
Town of Sahuarita
Coronado National Forest
Santa Rita Experimental Range and Wildlife Area

Stantec Consulting, Inc
201 North Bonita Avenue Ste. 101
Tucson, AZ  85745-2999

Q=123cfs
24HR

£ 1 inch = 400 feet
0 800 1,600400

Feet


